
Applicazio

ni Auto

OPEL

OPEL 

ASTRA J 

(P10)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.0 CDTI 

(68)

2009/09 - 

2015/10

1956 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH

2.0 CDTI 

(68)

2011/06 - 

2015/10

1956 ccm 121 KW 165 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH

OPEL 

ASTRA J 

GTC

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.0 CDTI 

(08)

2011/10 - 

2015/10

1956 ccm 121 KW 165 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH

OPEL 

ASTRA J 

Sports 

Tourer 

(P10)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.0 CDTI 

(35)

2010/10 - 

2015/10

1956 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH

2.0 CDTI 

(35)

2011/08 - 

2015/10

1956 ccm 121 KW 165 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH

OPEL 

CASCAD

A (W13)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.0 CDTI 2013/03 - 1956 ccm 121 KW 165 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH

OPEL 

ZAFIRA 

TOURER 

C (P12)

https://www.dipacommerce.com/vol042n.html
https://www.dipacommerce.com/vol042n.html


Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.0 CDTi 

(75)

2011/10 - 1956 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Z 20 DTJ

2.0 CDTi 

(75)

2011/10 - 1956 ccm 121 KW 165 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH

2.0 CDTi 

(75)

2011/10 - 1956 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH

2.0 CDTi 

(75)

2011/10 - 1956 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DT

2.0 CDTi 

(75)

2011/10 - 1956 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Y 20 DTJ

VAUXH

ALL

VAUXHAL

L ASTRA 

Mk VI (J) 

(P10)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.0 CDTi 2009/12 - 1956 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH

2.0 CDTi 2011/08 - 1956 ccm 121 KW 165 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH

VAUXHAL

L ASTRA 

Mk VI (J) 

GTC 

(P10)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.0 CDTi 2011/10 - 1956 ccm 121 KW 165 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH

VAUXHAL

L ASTRA 

Mk VI (J) 

Station 

wagon 

(P10)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.0 CDTi 2010/10 - 1956 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH

2.0 CDTi 2011/08 - 1956 ccm 121 KW 165 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH



VAUXHAL

L ZAFIRA 

Mk III 

(P12)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.0 CDTi 2011/10 - 1956 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DT

2.0 CDTi 2011/10 - 1956 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Y 20 DTJ

2.0 CDTi 2011/10 - 1956 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH

2.0 CDTi 2011/10 - 1956 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Z 20 DTJ

2.0 CDTi 2011/10 - 1956 ccm 121 KW 165 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH


